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American Miniature Horse Association 
4390 NW 4th Circle 

Ocala, FL 34475 

(352)-421-9272 C (727)-743-6394 

Val Shingledecker 

val@amha.org 

Sid Hutchcraft, CBC President 

judgesidh@gmail.com 

727-743-6394  

 

American Paint Horse Association 
P.O. Box 961023 

Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023 

(817) 834-2742; (817) 222-8489 fax 

David Dellin, CBC Treasurer 

ddellin@apha.com 

 

Appaloosa Horse Club, Inc. 

2720 W. Pullman Road 

Moscow, Idaho 83843 

(208) 882-5578 X249 (208) 882-8150 fax 

Kristopher Byrd, CBC Representative 

ceo@appaloosa.com 

Sarah Allenby 

Show-judges@appaloosa.com 

208-882-5578 x 244 

 

International Buckskin Horse Association 
P.O. Box 268 

Shelby, Indiana 46377-0268 

(219) 552-1013 phone/fax 

Deanna O’Keefe, CBC Secretary 

ibhainc@sbcglobal.net 

 

National Snaffle Bit Association 
120 Mesa Street 

Weatherford, TX 76086 

(847) 623-6722 Fax (847) 625-7435 

Stephanie Lynn, CBC Representative 

slynn@nsba.com 

Bill Kaven 

bkaven@nsba.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Palomino Horse Breeders of America 
15253 E. Skelly Drive 

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74116-2637 

(918) 438-1234 phone; (918) 438-1232 fax 

Terri Green, CBC Representative 

tgreen@palominohba.com 

(918)-438-1234 

 

Pinto Horse Association of America 
7330 NW 23rd St 

Bethany, OK 73008 

(405) 491-0111 – voice; 405-787-0773 - fax 

Darrell Bilke, CBC Vice President 

dbilke@pinto.org 

Kim Hall 

khall@pinto.org 

 

Pony of the Americas Club, Inc. 
3828 S Emerson Ave 

Indianapolis, IN 46203 

POAC Office – 317-788-0107 

Fax 317-788-8974 

Kathy McKenzie CBC Representative 

405-812-3657 

mckmuench@gmail.com 

 

 

Color Breed Council – Other Participants 
 

American Buckskin Registry Association 
P.O. Box 33098 

Tulsa, OK 74135 

Rebecca Roberts 

918-936-4707 

americanbuckskin@gmail.com 

 

American Stock Horse Association 
P.O. Box 1548 

Sweetwater, TX 79556 

254-898-0906 

Fax 254-898-0908 

kyla@americanstockhorse.org 

Robert Hartley President 

503-798-1077 

hartleyperformance@msn.com 
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